
Degree Inventory Statistics 2022 - 2023

Doctorate -  Under-
Professional  graduate Graduate

Bachelor's Master's Doctorate Practice Certificate Certificate

Academic Affairs 2 1

Gibbs Architecture 5 8 1 1 4

Dodge Family Arts & Sciences 56 35 22 2 21

Atmospheric & Geographic Sciences 8 3 2 1

Price Business 7 7 1 1 8

Mewbourne Earth & Energy 4 5 4 1

Jeannine Rainbolt Education 8 8 7 8

Gallogly Engineering 13 13 14 2 1

Weitzenhoffer Family Fine Arts 12 7 3 1

Graduate College 4 2 2

Boren International Studies 1 3 1

Gaylord Journalism & Mass Comm. 3 2 1 2

Law 9 1 7

Professional & Continuing Studies 4 1 2 1

Total 123 105 56 1 9 57

Doctorate -  Under-
Professional  graduate Graduate

Bachelor's Master's Doctorate Practice Certificate Certificate

Academic Affairs 2 1

Gibbs Architecture 5 14 1 1 5

Dodge Family Arts & Sciences 59 53 27 2 22

Atmospheric & Geographic Sciences 9 4 2 2

Price Business 12 13 1 1 8

Mewbourne Earth & Energy 7 6 4 2

Jeannine Rainbolt Education 13 13 7 8

Gallogly Engineering 19 18 15 2 2

Weitzenhoffer Family Fine Arts 20 19 11 2

Graduate College 4 2 2

Boren International Studies 8 4 1

Gaylord Journalism & Mass Comm. 5 4 1 2

Law 10 1 9

Professional & Continuing Studies 5 1 2 1

Total 164 163 71 1 9 66

Notes:  1) Level III programs are degree programs as recognized by the Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education and
                 assigned a unique OSRHE program code.  Level IV options are a specialized course of study under an umbrella
                 degree (referred to as an option in OSRHE policy and a major in the OU catalog).
              2) Degree inventory as of July 2022.

Source:  "July 2022 Degree InventoryStatistics," Academic Publications.
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